BANK-YES Bank Current Acc-009763700002255
On Account of :

Beiing amount neft to rajkumar Towards 
cleaning of unsold villas in bloomdale site at 
shamirpet..Which includes shifting of debris 
from site to outside. as per vno-2405

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP (25-26)
5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion

M G Road, Ranigunj, Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/14495 23-Jan-26Dated:

[...]

CONT-Tarachand 10,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

BANK-YES Bank Current Acc-009763700002255
On Account of :

Being amoount neft to tarachand Towards 
payment as per credit balance 17242/- as per 
vno-2406

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only

₹ 9,900.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature